

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE SIDE
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 298 OF 2005

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Court's or Judge's Orders
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's Orders

Mr. A.P. Mundargi, Sr. Counsel a/w. Mr. Kaushal Thakkar a/w. Ms. Shobha Salvi i/b. Mr. S.V. Marwadi,, advocate for applicant.

Mr. S. Malik, advocate for respondent No. 2.

Ms. G.P. Mulekar, APP for State.

CORAM :SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV,J

DATE :SEPTEMBER 28, 2015

P.C.:-

1 By consent stand over to 26/10/2015. Interim relief to continue till then.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J)

CERTIFICATE

Certified to be true and correct copy of the original signed Judgment/order.